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Date Correct as of 31st Oct 2024
Brand Jokari

Product T30199

Description Jokari PV-Strip Pro

Barcode 4011391301993

Commodity code 8203200000

Country of origin DE

Features & Benefits

Health & Safety
Warranty

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

Carl

Kammerling
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PJOKARY 1™
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~ Quick and precise stripping of solar, security and energy cables from 1.5-16mm2 (16-6 AWG). ~ Easy to handle
thanks to the four-chamber system with clear assignment (1.5 mm?/ 2.5 mm?/ 4 mm?+6 mm?/ 10 mm?2+16 mm?).

~ Low weight and the ergonomic shape ensure effective use and good power transmission even in challenging

areas of application. ~ The length stop can be adjusted accurately to the millimetre from 5-26mm to suit any solar

connector. ~ Interchangeable and suitable for left and right-handed people. ~ Additional blade for making a

longitudinal cut.

Never use tool on or near Live electrical circuits

Jokari products are guaranteed for lyear against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through

normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product only

Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use

Timber gms

1
135
25
40
22

Product Weights and Measures

Product & primary packaging

1
246
80
30
83

Paper insert FSC
4
Clamshell blister PET
26

0
0
0
0

Secondary packaging

18
215
320
125

1683

Box

189
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72
400
400
400
8.4

Case

653

Transit packaging
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