Product Specification PDF



Date	Correct as of 31st Oct 2024		
Brand	Jokari		
Product	T30199		
Description	Jokari PV-Strip Pro		
Barcode	4011391301993		
Commodity code	8203200000		
Country of origin	DE		



Features & Benefits

 \sim Quick and precise stripping of solar, security and energy cables from 1.5-16mm2 (16-6 AWG). \sim Easy to handle thanks to the four-chamber system with clear assignment (1.5 mm²/ 2.5 mm²/ 4 mm²+6 mm²/ 10 mm²+16 mm²). ~ Low weight and the ergonomic shape ensure effective use and good power transmission even in challenging areas of application. ~ The length stop can be adjusted accurately to the millimetre from 5-26mm to suit any solar connector. ~ Interchangeable and suitable for left and right-handed people. ~ Additional blade for making a longitudinal cut.

Health & Safety Never use tool on or near Live electrical circuits

Warranty Jokari products are guaranteed for 1year against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through

normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	18	72	
Width mm	135	246	215	400	
Depth mm	25	80	320	400	
Height mm	40	30	125	400	
Weight	22	83	1683	8.4	
Packaging Information	Card use	Paper insert FSC	Box	Case	
	Card gms	4	189	653	
	Plastic use	Clamshell blister PET	0	-	
	Plastic gms	26	0	0	
	Metal use	0	0	-	
	Metal gms	0	0	0	
	Timber use	0	0	-	
	Timber gms	0	0	0	